
Date Day Subject Syllabus

20.02.24 Tuesday Computer
Chpter: 7 Coding: Programming in Scratch 3.0

Chpter: 8 The Internet and Its Services

01.03.24 Friday Hindi

पाठ १४ तीन ठगों की कहानी ,पाठ १५ गगरिधि 
की क ुं डलियााँ ,पाठ १७ अकबि बीिबि व्याकिण 
:पाठ ११  वाक्य ,१२ शब्द भुंडाि ,१३म हाविे औि 
िोकोक्क्तयााँ ,१४ वविाम गिह्न १६ सुंवाद िेखन  
Creative Writing-१८ अन च्छेद िेखन ,२०  
ननबुंध िेखन

02.03.24 Saturday GK Practice questions and Current Affairs

03.03.24 Sunday

04.03.24 Monday Mathematics
Chpter 6 Decimals 

Chpter 9 Perimeter and Area

Chpter 13 Data Handling

05.03.24 Tuesday

06.03.24 Wednesday Marathi

पाठ ८. मकि सुंक्ाुंत, पाठ १२. धडा, कववता १३. 

क् ुंकू ककुं वा मरू. व्याकरण - कक्यापद, समानार्थी, 
ववरुद्धार्थी शब्द, लिुंग, विन, अुंकिेखन (४१-५०), 

ननबुंध, गित्रवणणन.

07.03.24 Thursday

08.03.24 Friday

09.03.24 Saturday English

English Prose: Chp.11 A Rat as Loan Chp.15 

The Boy and the Drum Poem : Chp.14 The 

Imprisoned Bird My Eight book of stories :  

Chp.6 The Miser and his Gold Grammar : Chp. 9 

Pronoun Chp.10 Adjectives Chp.11 Degree of 

Comparision Chp.14 Prepositions Chp.15 

Punctuation Creative Wriitng : 1) Informal 

Letter Writing and 2) Formal Letter Writing 

10.03.24 Sunday

11.03.24 Monday EVS

Chp.16 Aquatic Life

Chp. 17 States of Matter

Chp. 18 Simple Machines

Chp. 19 Our Universe

Map - 10, Map - 11, Map - 12, Map - 18

  Principal

Holiday

Holiday
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